Catwalks & Presentations

London Spring Summer 11

Fashion Week dates : September 17 - September 22
Definitive schedule

NMOBEM

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

6.00pm RICHARD SORGER Andaz Liverpool Street Hotel - 40

Liverpool Street - EC2M 7QN

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm -> ELEY KISHIMOTO WC2
9.30pm

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

9.00am PAUL COSTELLOE BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

10.15am MARIA GRACHVOGEL BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

11.30am JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANAZA On/Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

12.00pm PROPHETIK Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

12.30pm CAROLINE CHARLES BFC Show Space - The Country
Yard, Somerset House

1.30pm BORA AKSU On | Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

2.30pm JENA THEO BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

3.00pm KRIZIA ROBUSTELLA Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

3.45pm SUSTAINABLE SHOW SW1

4.15pm ONES TO WATCH: A HALLUCINATION Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great

CHARLOTTE TAYLOR, GEORGIA Queen Street
HARDINGE, LILEE

4.45pm HANNAH MARSHALL BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

5.30pm ASHLEY ISHAM On/Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

5.45pm SASS & BIDE WeC2

7.00pm AMINAKA WILMONT ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

7.00pm KINGSTON UNIVERSITY MA Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

8.00pm PPQ BFC Catwalk Show Space -

Somerset House



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
7.00pm

11.00am ->
2.00pm
5.00pm ->
8.00pm
8.30pm ->
9.30pm

ORLA KIELY

BUMMI KOKO

KINGSTON UNIVERSITY MA

JAYNE PIERSON

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

Wauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm

1.15pm

2.15pm
3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

415pm
4.30pm

5.00pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

DAKS

LOUISE GRAY

TWENTYS8TWELVE
EMILIO DE LA MORENA
BETTY JACKSON

LAKO BUKIA

UNIQUE
EUDON CHOI

OSMAN

SPIJKERS&SPIJKERS

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
BRYCE AIME

MERIT AWARD: EUDON CHOI

JOHN ROCHA

FASHION SHENZEN: HAIPING XIE &
DROUND SHOW

CHARLES ANASTASE
CHARLOTTA GHERZI FOR SADO

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

On | Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

WcC1
W1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TS Venue

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

On|Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

MBF - 21 - 31 New Oxford St

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

MBF

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

FASHION FRINGE AT COVENT GARDEN WC2

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
6.00pm

ANYA HINDMARCH

SE1



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->
12.30pm

1.00pm ->

2.00pm ->
6.00pm
6.30pm ->
9.30pm

BODYAMR

SIMON EKRELIUS

FASHION SHENZEN

MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE

Fashion Scout
Two presentations at 11.30 and at
12.30

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

Vauxhall Fashion Scout

SwWA1

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
11.00am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

BASSO AND BROOKE

MARY KATRANTZOU
CHARLIE LE MINDU

MARGARET HOWELL
MASHA MA

LOUISE AMSTRUP

UNCONDITIONAL

ELLIOT J. FRIEZE

JASPER CONRAN

JULIEN MACDONALD
MICHAEL VAN DER HAM
FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK

ANTONIO BERARDI
FASHION MODE

JULIAN J SMITH

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
MATTHEW WILLIAMSON

RICHARD NICOLL

PAM HOGG

KINDER AGGUGINI

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

TS Venue

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

W1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

The Old Sorting Office - 21-31 New
Oxford Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

SW1
TS Venue

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

SwWA1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

WCQC2
sws
TS Venue

ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> ANN-SOFIE BACK ATELJE The Portico Rooms - Somerset

11.00am House
Two salon shows at 9.30 and at
10.30

11.45am -> MULBERRY SALON SHOW W1

1.15pm Two salon shows at 11.45 and at
13.15

1.00pm -> J MASKREY Screening Room

6.00pm

2.00pm -> CLEMENCY LONDON The Portico Rooms - Somerset

4.00pm House

4.30pm -> ACNE w8
Salon show

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

9.00am PETER PILOTTO TS Venue

9.45am DAVID KOMA BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

9.45am HOLLY FULTON BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

12.30pm MARK FAST BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

1.30pm ERDEM WcC1

2.30pm NICOLE FARHI WQC2

2.30pm ROMEO PIRES Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

3.30pm CHRISTOPHER KANE EC1

4.30pm ROKSANDA ILINCIC ON | OFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place

5.30pm PAUL SMITH WQC2

6.15pm JASPER GARVIDE Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

6.30pm MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF TS Venue

7.30pm GILES EC1

8.30pm PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND SW7

9.00pm ADAM ENTWISLE ON | OFF - Victoria House -

Bloomsbury Place

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> BSTORE FILM PRESENTATION The Screening Room
1.30pm
2.00pm -> ADA ZANDITON ON | OFF - Victoria House -

3.00pm Bloomsbury Place



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm ->
6.00pm

7.30pm ->
9.00pm

TATA NAKA SALON SHOW

FAD

The Portico Rooms
2 salon shows at 5.00pm and
6.00pm

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 21 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.15am
11.15am

12.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm

2.45pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
5.15pm

6.00pm

6.15pm
7.00pm

7.30pm

JAEGER LONDON

MARIOS SCHWAB
TODD LYNN

JONATHAN SAUNDERS
FASHION EAST
THE SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES

AMANDA WAKELEY

HERMIONE DE PAULA

BURBERRY PRORSUM
ASHISH

KRYSTOF STROZYNA

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO
ROMAINA KARAMENEA

ISSA LONDON

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 21 PRESENTATIONS

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

W1

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

SE1
TS Venue

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Location TBC

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

WC1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

9.30am ->
12.00pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
1.00pm ->
7.30pm
2.00pm ->
6.00pm
5.00pm ->
7.00pm
6.40pm ->
8.00pm

ANTIPODIUM SALON SHOW

ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY

GRIPOIX (JEWELLERY)

CHRISTIAN BLANKEN

LOUISE GOLDIN

KRYSTOF STROZYNA

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

W1

108 Mount Street

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street



WED. SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS

9.45am
11.00am

11.00am

12.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm

2.45pm

3.45pm

7.30pm

TOPMAN DESIGN
CHRISTOPHER SHANNON

J.W. ANDERSON

MAN
G- NAK

JAMES LONG

ORSCHEL READ

KTZ

OZWALD BOATENG

WCQC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

W1

WED. SEPTEMBER 22 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

9.00am ->
11.30am ->

11.30am ->
1.00pm

1.00pm ->
4.00pm

1.00pm ->
5.00pm

1.00pm ->
4.00pm

1.00pm ->
4.00pm

3.15pm ->

4.15pm ->

4.30pm ->
6.00pm

HARDY AMIES

LOU DALTON SALON SHOW
E.TAUTZ
SIBLING

AGI AND SAM

NEWGEN MEN & FASHION EAST MEN
INSTALLATIONS

POST HUMAN WARDROBE
STUDIO_805

CAROLYN MASSEY SALON SHOW

TIM SOAR SALON SHOW
A. SAUVAGE FILM PRESENTATION

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

WC2

The Portico Rooms
Navy Board Rooms

The Portico Rooms

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

The Terrace

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

Navy Board Rooms
TBC

1.00pm ->
4.00pm

EUN JEONG

Location TBC

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->

ANTONI & ALISON

- SE1



MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm -> PETER JENSEN Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
3.30pm WQC2
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