

Catwalks & Presentations London Spring Summer 11

Fashion Week dates : September 17 - September 22

Definitive schedule

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

6.00pm RICHARD SORGER Andaz Liverpool Street Hotel - 40

Liverpool Street - EC2M 7QN

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm ->

ELEY KISHIMOTO

WC2

9.30pm

FRIDAY SEPTEM	IBER 17 CATWALKS	
9.00am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
10.15am	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
11.30am	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANAZA	On/Off - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
12.00pm	PROPHETIK	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
12.30pm	CAROLINE CHARLES	BFC Show Space - The Country Yard, Somerset House
1.30pm	BORA AKSU	On I Off - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
2.30pm	JENA THEO	BFC Show Space - Somerset House
3.00pm	KRIZIA ROBUSTELLA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
3.45pm	SUSTAINABLE SHOW	SW1
4.15pm	ONES TO WATCH: A HALLUCINATION CHARLOTTE TAYLOR, GEORGIA HARDINGE, LILEE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
4.45pm	HANNAH MARSHALL	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
5.30pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	On/Off - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
5.45pm	SASS & BIDE	WC2
7.00pm	AMINAKA WILMONT	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
7.00pm	KINGSTON UNIVERSITY MA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
8.00pm	PPQ	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House

' SEPTEM		$T \wedge T \cap V \cap C$
SEPIEN	PRESEN	

10.00am -> 7.00pm	ORLA KIELY	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House
11.00am -> 2.00pm	BUMMI KOKO	Wauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
5.00pm -> 8.00pm	KINGSTON UNIVERSITY MA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
8.30pm -> 9.30pm	JAYNE PIERSON	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

9.00am	DAKS	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
10.00am	LOUISE GRAY	On I Off - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
11.00am	TWENTY8TWELVE	WC1
12.00pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	W1
1.00pm	BETTY JACKSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
1.15pm	LAKO BUKIA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
2.15pm	UNIQUE	TS Venue
3.00pm	EUDON CHOI	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
3.15pm	OSMAN	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
3.30pm	SPIJKERS&SPIJKERS	OnlOff - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
4.15pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	MBF - 21 - 31 New Oxford St
4.30pm	BRYCE AIME	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
5.00pm	MERIT AWARD: EUDON CHOI	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
5.15pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House
6.15pm	FASHION SHENZEN: HAIPING XIE & DROUND SHOW	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
7.00pm	CHARLES ANASTASE	MBF
7.30pm	CHARLOTTA GHERZI FOR SADO	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
8.00pm	FASHION FRINGE AT COVENT GARDEN	WC2

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->	ANYA HINDMARCH	SE1
6.00pm		

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS				
11.30am -> 12.30pm	BODYAMR	Fashion Scout Two presentations at 11.30 and at 12.30		
1.00pm ->	SIMON EKRELIUS	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place		
2.00pm -> 6.00pm	FASHION SHENZEN	Vauxhall Fashion Scout		
6.30pm -> 9.30pm	MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE	SW1		

SUNDAY SEP	TEMBER 19 CATWALKS	
9.00am	BASSO AND BROOKE	BFC Show Space - Somerset House
10.00am	MARY KATRANTZOU	TS Venue
10.30am	CHARLIE LE MINDU	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
11.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	W1
11.00am	MASHA MA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
11.45am	LOUISE AMSTRUP	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
12.00pm	UNCONDITIONAL	The Old Sorting Office - 21-31 New Oxford Street
12.30pm	ELLIOT J. FRIEZE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
12.45pm	JASPER CONRAN	BFC Show Space - Somerset House
1.45pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	SW1
2.45pm	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	TS Venue
3.15pm	FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
3.30pm	ANTONIO BERARDI	SW1
4.00pm	FASHION MODE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street
5.00pm	JULIAN J SMITH	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
5.30pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	WC2
6.30pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	SW8
7.30pm	RICHARD NICOLL	TS Venue
8.00pm	PAM HOGG	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place
8.30pm	KINDER AGGUGINI	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS				
9.30am -> 11.00am	ANN-SOFIE BACK ATELJE	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House Two salon shows at 9.30 and at 10.30		
11.45am -> 1.15pm	MULBERRY SALON SHOW	W1 Two salon shows at 11.45 and at 13.15		
1.00pm -> 6.00pm	J MASKREY	Screening Room		
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	CLEMENCY LONDON	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House		
4.30pm ->	ACNE	W8 Salon show		

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS				
9.00am	PETER PILOTTO	TS Venue		
9.45am	DAVID KOMA	BFC Show Space - Somerset House		
9.45am	HOLLY FULTON	BFC Show Space - Somerset House		
12.30pm	MARK FAST	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
1.30pm	ERDEM	WC1		
2.30pm	NICOLE FARHI	WC2		
2.30pm	ROMEO PIRES	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
3.30pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	EC1		
4.30pm	ROKSANDA ILINCIC	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place		
5.30pm	PAUL SMITH	WC2		
6.15pm	JASPER GARVIDE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
6.30pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	TS Venue		
7.30pm	GILES	EC1		
8.30pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	SW7		
9.00pm	ADAM ENTWISLE	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place		

MONDAY SEP	TEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS	
9.30am -> 1.30pm	BSTORE FILM PRESENTATION	The Screening Room
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	ADA ZANDITON	ON I OFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS		
5.00pm ->	TATA NAKA SALON SHOW	The Portico Rooms
6.00pm		2 salon shows at 5.00pm and
		6.00pm
7.30pm ->	FAD	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
9.00pm		Queen Street

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 21 CATWALKS				
9.00am	JAEGER LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
10.15am	MARIOS SCHWAB	W1		
11.15am	TODD LYNN	BFC Show Space - Somerset House		
12.30pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	SE1		
1.45pm	FASHION EAST	TS Venue		
2.30pm	THE SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
2.45pm	AMANDA WAKELEY	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
3.30pm	HERMIONE DE PAULA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
4.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	Location TBC		
5.15pm	ASHISH	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
6.00pm	KRYSTOF STROZYNA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
6.15pm	CLEMENTS RIBEIRO	WC1		
7.00pm	ROMAINA KARAMENEA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
7.30pm	ISSA LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		

TUESDAY SEP	SDAY SEPTEMBER 21 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 12.00pm	ANTIPODIUM SALON SHOW	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House	
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY	W1	
1.00pm -> 7.30pm	GRIPOIX (JEWELLERY)	108 Mount Street	
2.00pm -> 6.00pm	CHRISTIAN BLANKEN	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House	
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	LOUISE GOLDIN	WC2	
6.40pm -> 8.00pm	KRYSTOF STROZYNA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street	

WED. SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS				
9.45am	TOPMAN DESIGN	WC2		
11.00am	CHRISTOPHER SHANNON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
11.00am	J.W. ANDERSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
12.30pm	MAN	WC2		
1.30pm	G- NAK	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
2.00pm	JAMES LONG	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House		
2.45pm	ORSCHEL READ	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street		
3.45pm	KTZ	BFC Show Space - Somerset House		
7.30pm	OZWALD BOATENG	W1		

WED. SEPTEME	WED. SEPTEMBER 22 PRESENTATIONS		
9.00am -> 11.00am	HARDY AMIES	WC2	
9.00am ->	LOU DALTON SALON SHOW	The Portico Rooms	
11.30am ->	E.TAUTZ	Navy Board Rooms	
11.30am -> 1.00pm	SIBLING	The Portico Rooms	
1.00pm -> 4.00pm	AGI AND SAM	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street	
1.00pm -> 5.00pm	NEWGEN MEN & FASHION EAST MEN INSTALLATIONS	The Terrace	
1.00pm -> 4.00pm	POST HUMAN WARDROBE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street	
1.00pm -> 4.00pm	STUDIO_805	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen Street	
3.15pm ->	CAROLYN MASSEY SALON SHOW	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House	
4.15pm ->	TIM SOAR SALON SHOW	Navy Board Rooms	
4.30pm -> 6.00pm	A. SAUVAGE FILM PRESENTATION	TBC	

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> EUN JEONG Location TBC 4.00pm

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> ANTONI & ALISON

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm -> PETER JENSEN 3.30pm

Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2